
Texas Rangers Classic Individual
Company First Last Score

Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 99
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 97
Team Adams Marty Adams 95
Team Billy Jack Mims Cole Starr 94
Team Corey Lain Steven Thode 93
Individual Tyler Burnett 93
HEB Team #3 David LeMascus 92
Swaim Ranch Ross Dickenson 92
Team Adams Steven Mafrige 91
Individual Dennis Register 91
Denbow Company, Inc. Davis Craig 90
Team Adams Rue Ferguson 88
HEB Team #2 John Harris 88
Team Adams Jody Johnson 87
HEB Team #2 Rick Rivera 87
Team Constance White Mark Colaw 87
Individual Col. Behrens 87
Team Tommy Schleier Dewey McTee 86
Frontier Enterprises William Barrett 85
Team Corey Lain Corey Lain 85



Texas Rangers Classic Individual
Company First Last Score

Denbow Company, Inc. Shane Watts 83
McCaety Ranch Gary Schuler 83
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 83
HEB Team #3 Mr. John 82
Mickey's Bar & Grill Clay 82
Team Billy Jack Mims Jeremy Cannon 81
Team Billy Jack Mims Chad Starr 80
Dawson Geophysical Russell Molina 80
Team Tommy Schleier Bailey Woods 80
Dawson Geophysical David Walton 79
Mickey's Bar & Grill Trevor Beck 79
Team Billy Jack Mims Billy Jack Mims 78
McCaety Ranch Tim Little 78
HEB Team #1 Joe Rodriguez 78
McCaety Ranch Joey McCarty 77
Dawson Geophysical Robert Hunter 76
Denbow Company, Inc. David Denbow 75
Denbow Company, Inc. Reagan Shepperd 75
Trinity Jimmy Hester 75
Dawson Geophysical Ryan Marshall 73



Texas Rangers Classic Individual
Company First Last Score

McCaety Ranch Josh Jack 73
HEB Team #2 Alvaro Gonzalez 73
Frontier Enterprises Grover Dial 72
Lilly Cons David Conlon 71
Team Shane Staley Allan Staley 71
Quail Pro Scott Tschirhart 70
Team Constance White Tio Newton 70
Trinity Jimmy Schroeder 70
Quail Pro Steven Hoog 69
Quail Pro Ronny Lemmons 69
Team Corey Lain Rudy Jaramillo 68
QMC Services Security Alonzo Garza 68
QMC Services Security Mano Mireles 68
Lilly Cons Dave Wilson 67
Mickey's Bar & Grill Jordan Grisham 67
Trinity John Martin 66
Frontier Enterprises Jimmy Hasslocher 65
HEB Team #1 Rick Hernandez 65
QMC Services Security John White 65
HEB Team #1 Tony Pena 64



Texas Rangers Classic Individual
Company First Last Score

Trinity Randy Smith 64
Team Corey Lain Randy J. Aguirre 63
HEB Team #1 Chance Collins 62
Team Shane Staley Shane Staley 62
Mickey's Bar & Grill Randy Matthews 62
HEB Team #2 J.L. Cisneros 60
Team Constance White Constance White 58
Quail Pro Jim Mullen 56
QMC Services Security Michael Jimenez 52
HEB Team #3 Joe Gonzales 51
Individual Davin Cook 51
HEB Team #3 Juan Delgado 47
Team Constance White Pam Colaw 43
Lilly Cons Teresa Conlon 17
Lilly Cons Liz Mirak 13



Texas Rangers Classic - Team
Company First Last Score

Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 99
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 97
Swaim Ranch Ross Dickenson 92
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 83

371
Team Adams Marty Adams 95
Team Adams Rue Ferguson 88
Team Adams Jody Johnson 87
Team Adams Steven Mafrige 91

361
Team Billy Jack Mims Jeremy Cannon 81
Team Billy Jack Mims Billy Jack Mims 78
Team Billy Jack Mims Chad Starr 80
Team Billy Jack Mims Cole Starr 94

333
Denbow Company, Inc. Davis Craig 90
Denbow Company, Inc. David Denbow 75
Denbow Company, Inc. Shane Watts 83
Denbow Company, Inc. Reagan Shepperd 75

323



Texas Rangers Classic - Team
Company First Last Score

McCaety Ranch Joey McCarty 77
McCaety Ranch Josh Jack 73
McCaety Ranch Tim Little 78
McCaety Ranch Gary Schuler 83

311
Team Corey Lain Randy J. Aguirre 63
Team Corey Lain Rudy Jaramillo 68
Team Corey Lain Corey Lain 85
Team Corey Lain Steven Thode 93

309
Dawson Geophysical Ryan Marshall 73
Dawson Geophysical David Walton 79
Dawson Geophysical Robert Hunter 76
Dawson Geophysical Russell Molina 80

308
HEB Team #2 J.L. Cisneros 60
HEB Team #2 Alvaro Gonzalez 73
HEB Team #2 John Harris 88
HEB Team #2 Rick Rivera 87

308



Texas Rangers Classic - Team
Company First Last Score

Mickey's Bar & Grill Trevor Beck 79
Mickey's Bar & Grill Jordan Grisham 67
Mickey's Bar & Grill Randy Matthews 62
Mickey's Bar & Grill Clay 82

290
Trinity Jimmy Hester 75
Trinity John Martin 66
Trinity Jimmy Schroeder 70
Trinity Randy Smith 64

275
HEB Team #3 Mr. John 82
HEB Team #3 Juan Delgado 47
HEB Team #3 Joe Gonzales 51
HEB Team #3 David LeMascus 92

272
HEB Team #1 Chance Collins 62
HEB Team #1 Rick Hernandez 65
HEB Team #1 Tony Pena 64
HEB Team #1 Joe Rodriguez 78

269



Texas Rangers Classic - Team
Company First Last Score

Quail Pro Jim Mullen 56
Quail Pro Scott Tschirhart 70
Quail Pro Steven Hoog 69
Quail Pro Ronny Lemmons 69

264
Team Constance White Tio Newton 70
Team Constance White Constance White 58
Team Constance White Pam Colaw 43
Team Constance White Mark Colaw 87

258
QMC Services Security Alonzo Garza 68
QMC Services Security Michael Jimenez 52
QMC Services Security Mano Mireles 68
QMC Services Security John White 65

253
Team Tommy Schleier Ghost 83
Team Tommy Schleier Bailey Woods 80
Team Tommy Schleier Dewey McTee 86

249



Texas Rangers Classic - Team
Company First Last Score

Frontier Enterprises Grover Dial 72
Frontier Enterprises William Barrett 85
Frontier Enterprises Jimmy Hasslocher 65

222
Lilly Cons Dave Wilson 67
Lilly Cons Teresa Conlon 17
Lilly Cons David Conlon 71
Lilly Cons Liz Mirak 13

168
Team Shane Staley Allan Staley 71
Team Shane Staley Shane Staley 62

133



Texas Rangers Classic Awards

Company First Last Scores Award
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 99 CH
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 97 RU

Company First Last Scores Award
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 99 LYCH
Company First Last Scores Award

JRCH

Company First Last Scores Award
Swaim Ranch Anissa Banks 99
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 97
Swaim Ranch Ross Dickenson 92
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 83

371

First Last Scores Award
Team Adam's Rue Ferguson 24

TE
A

M
 C

H

TEAM

Individual

5-Stand


	Individual
	Team
	Awards

